Retail Price List
Specialty Handtools Division
Specialized in
• Super-T-Driver - Extra Long T Handle Hex Wrenches
• Hex Keys (19mm - 36mm)
• Hex Keys (up to 2")
• Special Length Hex Keys (12" x 4")
•  Hex Bit Sockets (19mm - 46mm,  1/2 - 1" Sq, Dr.)

584.25
46
1.811
2
MHBS-34-46
603.69
MHBS-1-46
630.70
B.T.I., Inc., 9525 Pathway St. Santee, CA 92071
Sales/Customer Service: (619) 562-3071 FAX: (619) 562-0592    Internet: http://www.bti-tool.com
Page  5
1-1/2 in. Sq. Drive Hex Bit Sockets
METRIC HEX BIT SOCKETS 27MM - 65MM  1-1/2
SQ. DRIVE
Part No. Description Price
MHBS-112-27 MHBS-112-27 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ.Dr. x 27mm Hex 295.86
MHBS-112-28 MHBS-112-28 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 28mm Hex 314.05
MHBS-112-29 MHBS-112-29 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 29mm Hex 330.24
MHBS-112-30 MHBS-112-30 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 30mm Hex 346.44
MHBS-112-31 MHBS-112-31 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 31mm Hex 364.64
MHBS-112-32 MHBS-112-32 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 32mm Hex 380.82
MHBS-112-33 MHBS-112-33 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 33mm Hex 397.02
MHBS-112-34 MHBS-112-34 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 34mm Hex 427.4
MHBS-112-35 MHBS-112-35 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 35mm Hex 455.79
MHBS-112-36 MHBS-112-36 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 36mm Hex 496.18
MHBS-112-37 MHBS-112-37 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 37mm Hex 522.56
MHBS-112-38 MHBS-112-38 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 38mm Hex 556.95
MHBS-112-39 MHBS-112-39 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 39mm Hex 630.82
MHBS-112-40 MHBS-112-40 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 40mm Hex 698.69
MHBS-112-41 MHBS-112-41 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 41mm Hex 759.46
MHBS-112-42 MHBS-112-42 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 42mm Hex 830.42
MHBS-112-43 MHBS-112-43 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 43mm Hex 911.39
MHBS-112-44 MHBS-112-44 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 44mm Hex 992.36
MHBS-112-45 MHBS-112-45 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 45mm Hex 1093.71
MHBS-112-46 MHBS-112-46 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 46mm Hex 1180.68
MHBS-112-65 MHBS-112-65 Metric Hex Bit Socket 1-1/2 In. SQ. Dr. x 65mm Hex 1996.41
High Torque Hex Bit Sockets Impact Resistant Our premium-quality
 impact Hex Bit Sockets are made of heat-treated alloy steel and have a black finish.
 All keys are made in the U.S.A.
Hex Sizes: range from 27mm thru 65mm ( 47mm + call for quote if not  listed)